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12-30-2021
Player Stats:

Name

Jack Wheeler

Roop

Jory Boley

Myles Lowe

Stratton

Cade Peterson

Huston Hart

Javi Christoffel

Drew Nigro

Cooper Knoll

Brad Franck

Tyler Bobzin

Chance Lange

Lance Pasakarnis

Albus

Armando Martinez

Caden Anderson

Kaevian Johnson

Landon Muntz

Ben Hanretty

Hintsche

Ronan O'Conner

Caleb Fisher

Jackson Leggett

Brendan Boudreau

Nolan Vanduzer

Jim Feeney

Logan Ehlers

Quinn Baker

Aiden Christopher

Caden West

Kaleb Videckis

Jordan Moore

Brady Gilroy

Matthew Murray

Andrew Valentini

Layton Finney

Drake Kaufman

Jack Jereb

Sam Dalmann

Matt Len

Dylan Brown

Garrett Shymanski

Blake Adams

Matt Williamson

Packston Miller

Owen Aughenbaugh

Maddox Reta

Bo Arnold

Team

Morris JV

HBR JV

Yorkville Christian JV

Burlington Central JV

Marmion JV

Streator JV

Ottawa JV

Northridge JV

Lisle JV

Ottawa JV

Kaneland JV

Yorkville Christian JV

Sandwich JV

Newark JV

HBR JV

Plano JV

Marmion JV

Yorkville Christian JV

Streator JV

Northridge JV

HBR JV

Marmion JV

Yorkville Christian JV

Newark JV

LaSalle-Peru JV

LaSalle-Peru JV

Coal City JV

Kaneland JV

Streator JV

Coal City JV

Burlington Central JV

Plano JV

Burlington Central JV

Burlington Central JV

Marmion JV

Kaneland JV

Streator JV

Ottawa JV

LaSalle-Peru JV

Marmion JV

Yorkville Christian JV

Coal City JV

Ottawa JV

Newark JV

Streator JV

Ottawa JV

Mendota JV

Morris JV

Northridge JV

#

31

11

23

23

3

10

2

24

1

40

5

3

24

20

1

25

13

21

30

5

22

14

14

35

23

11

33

4

3

15

12

14

23

14

22

3

23

41

22

1

24

5

23

35

33

23

GP

3

3

3

3

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

3

3

2

3

3

3

3

3

2

3

3

3

3

1

3

3

3

3

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

*PTS

48

48

42

39

36

35

34

34

33

33

31

28

27

27

27

27

25

25

24

23

23

22

22

22

21

21

21

21

21

20

20

20

19

19

19

18

18

18

17

17

17

16

16

16

15

15

15

14

14

FGM

19

17

15

18

12

13

15

13

10

12

10

10

10

10

11

12

11

10

10

6

8

8

9

9

9

10

8

8

10

9

7

9

7

7

7

9

9

7

7

6

6

5

8

7

7

7

6

6

3

3PM

4

0

4

2

10

5

2

0

5

0

5

4

3

4

0

0

3

1

1

3

7

6

0

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

3

0

4

3

4

0

0

2

2

0

1

3

0

2

0

0

2

1

2

3P%

100

0

100

100

100

100

100

0

100

0

100

100

100

100

0

0

100

100

100

100

100

100

0

100

100

100

100

0

0

0

100

0

100

100

100

0

0

100

100

0

100

100

0

100

0

0

100

100

100

FTM

6

14

8

1

2

4

2

8

8

9

6

4

4

3

5

3

0

4

3

8

0

0

4

3

2

0

4

5

1

2

3

2

1

2

1

0

0

2

1

5

4

3

0

0

1

1

1

1

6

FTA

7

29

10

2

5

10

2

15

9

12

9

4

6

9

12

8

0

4

6

17

2

0

4

4

3

1

5

10

2

6

6

6

2

2

3

1

0

2

2

7

5

7

6

2

2

3

2

2

8

FT%

85.7

48.3

80

50

40

40

100

53.3

88.9

75

66.7

100

66.7

33.3

41.7

37.5

0

100

50

47.1

0

0

100

75

66.7

0

80

50

50

33.3

50

33.3

50

100

33.3

0

0

100

50

71.4

80

42.9

0

0

50

33.3

50

50

75

HI

21

21

16

19

21

18

14

16

19

13

13

11

22

15

12

18

13

16

10

10

9

16

10

11

9

12

21

15

10

14

8

11

13

11

14

8

8

11

7

8

8

11

8

8

8

8

6

5

10

PF

1

5

4

7

1

1

5

10

2

0

1

5

2

11

6

5

5

10

3

8

0

3

9

6

4

6

1

7

2

6

4

3

1

0

2

3

4

1

6

9

6

3

1

4

4

7

3

7

3



Name

Yousseff Hassab

Nathan Harer

Matthew Falk

TJ Gorman

Seuffert

Smith

Brady Romagnoli

Austin Goglin

Aidan Wilson

Taylor Adams

Brady Sovern

Blake Wallin

Matthew Kane

Luke Nolan

Tyler Lissman

Mason Koch

Jacob Klatt

Christ Keleba

Morvice

Dylan Long

Murphy

Isaiah Martinez

Adams

Zach Adamo

Lucas Lemon

Cam Loomis

Payton Wills

Charlie Wright

Joseph Kowall

Cale Strouss

Nathan Kath

Badal

Kyle Grutzmacher

Logan Aukland

Romeo Tornga

Kaleb Kleckner

Clay Friestad

Landon Roark

Austin Davy

Logan Huston

Dajaun Dawson

Jace Baird

Cameron Kelly

wentzloff

Eric Cano

Tommy Doyle

Zander McCloskey

Jaydon Nambo

Jack Sorenson

Ryan Stevenson

Freeman

Caden Wheeler

Team

Northridge JV

Lisle JV

Kaneland JV

Northridge JV

Northridge JV

HBR JV

LaSalle-Peru JV

Kaneland JV

Burlington Central JV

Sandwich JV

Yorkville Christian JV

Newark JV

Lisle JV

Coal City JV

Sandwich JV

Mendota JV

Northridge JV

Plano JV

Marmion JV

Newark JV

HBR JV

Plano JV

LaSalle-Peru JV

Burlington Central JV

Burlington Central JV

Ottawa JV

Newark JV

Morris JV

Burlington Central JV

Mendota JV

Newark JV

HBR JV

Lisle JV

Streator JV

Sandwich JV

Mendota JV

Newark JV

LaSalle-Peru JV

Coal City JV

Morris JV

Ottawa JV

Mendota JV

Mendota JV

HBR JV

Plano JV

Plano JV

Streator JV

Streator JV

Streator JV

Mendota JV

Mendota JV

Newark JV

#

31

34

42

10

10

3

3

44

32

13

2

2

20

10

45

2

3

12

12

23

5

11

13

12

10

22

1

23

20

20

5

5

20

13

22

32

2

4

33

11

12

3

24

55

11

33

GP

3

3

3

2

2

3

3

3

3

2

3

3

3

3

2

3

3

1

3

3

3

2

1

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

3

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

1

*PTS

14

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

FGM

6

6

4

5

5

6

6

6

4

5

3

4

5

3

4

5

3

4

3

3

4

5

3

4

4

4

4

3

3

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

3

2

2

1

2

2

2

2

1

2

1

3PM

0

1

4

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

3

0

0

3

3

2

2

0

3

1

1

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

1

1

1

0

1

1

1

0

0

0

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

0

1

1

3P%

0

100

100

100

100

100

0

0

0

0

100

0

0

0

100

0

0

100

100

100

100

0

100

100

100

0

0

0

0

100

0

100

100

100

100

0

100

100

100

0

0

0

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

0

100

100

FTM

2

0

1

2

2

0

0

0

4

2

3

4

1

5

0

1

5

0

1

2

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

2

2

3

2

1

0

0

0

1

0

1

1

2

2

0

1

0

3

1

0

0

0

3

0

2

FTA

4

1

4

3

3

2

0

0

6

3

5

6

1

9

0

3

10

3

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

2

2

2

3

3

5

2

2

0

0

9

0

2

5

4

3

1

2

2

7

2

0

0

0

4

0

2

FT%

50

0

25

66.7

66.7

0

0

0

66.7

66.7

60

66.7

100

55.6

0

33.3

50

0

50

100

0

0

0

0

0

50

50

100

66.7

100

40

50

0

0

0

11.1

0

50

20

50

66.7

0

50

0

42.9

50

0

0

0

75

0

100

HI

6

5

10

11

13

7

8

6

8

8

9

7

8

8

8

6

6

11

10

4

5

6

9

5

5

6

7

6

4

7

6

4

7

4

5

6

4

3

6

2

4

4

6

6

4

6

3

3

5

3

3

5

PF

5

2

3

4

3

4

4

1

5

2

2

6

7

7

1

1

3

4

2

4

2

2

1

4

4

0

1

5

5

2

3

7

5

1

6

4

8

2

9

2

1

7

0

2

6

4

0

7

1

4

2

0



Name

Andrew Bollis

Drew Roda

Nate Doering

Ty Russell

Zach Ramos

Noah Pawlak

Nick McNamara

Connor Mettille

Keevon Peterson

Hiner

Will Mertes

Joe Watson

Anthony Campise

Matthew Sizemore

Eggen

Cody Fields

Drake Brown

Zander Meents

Colten Sztapka

Bennett Amer

Alex Kostel

Quintin Rome

Travis Kellog

Luke Boaz

Bryan Herrera

Josh Figueroa

Richey

Owen Davis

Beane

Nick Serio

Robert Baldin

Simeion Harris

Moore

Dhruv Patel

Armani Mason

Ethan Stachowiak

Micheal Crawford

Bryson Yanish

Caleb Dubrock

Jacob Mitchell

Armin Shirani

Connor Gurgone

Clay Hicks

Gage Gaddis

Owen Hren

Gavin Carpenter

Ryland Megyeri

Erik Gallegos

Dylan Goglin

Nicholas Stueve

Andrew Walter

Zach Konrad

Team

LaSalle-Peru JV

LaSalle-Peru JV

Lisle JV

Lisle JV

Kaneland JV

Kaneland JV

Kaneland JV

Morris JV

Ottawa JV

Mendota JV

LaSalle-Peru JV

Coal City JV

Kaneland JV

Morris JV

Marmion JV

Plano JV

LaSalle-Peru JV

Coal City JV

Coal City JV

Morris JV

Streator JV

Sandwich JV

Sandwich JV

Ottawa JV

Mendota JV

Mendota JV

Mendota JV

Northridge JV

HBR JV

Plano JV

LaSalle-Peru JV

Sandwich JV

Sandwich JV

LaSalle-Peru JV

LaSalle-Peru JV

LaSalle-Peru JV

LaSalle-Peru JV

LaSalle-Peru JV

LaSalle-Peru JV

Lisle JV

Lisle JV

Lisle JV

Lisle JV

Lisle JV

Coal City JV

Coal City JV

Coal City JV

Kaneland JV

Kaneland JV

Kaneland JV

Kaneland JV

Kaneland JV

#

4

31

22

24

12

21

33

12

4

24

30

12

43

43

13

20

40

10

14

40

4

32

44

11

3

10

12

3

34

2

21

14

42

2

12

22

45

3

5

10

12

30

3

21

22

2

15

22

25

32

GP

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

3

1

3

3

3

3

1

1

2

3

3

3

1

2

2

3

3

2

1

2

2

3

1

2

0

1

1

1

0

0

3

2

2

3

0

0

0

0

0

2

2

2

2

*PTS

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FGM

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

1

0

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3PM

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3P%

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

100

100

100

100

100

100

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FTM

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FTA

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

6

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

2

4

6

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

FT%

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

33.3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

100

0

33.3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

25

50

50

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

HI

2

4

2

2

4

2

4

4

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

PF

1

0

7

5

1

2

5

9

4

5

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

6

4

6

0

1

0

0

1

1

2

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

0



Name

Caleb Thompson

Joey Vinachi

Riley Ahearn

Caston Norris

Braden Murphy

Ryker Anderson

Carter Laudeman

Caleb Stage

Nathan Cox

Noah Camp

Cole Park

Michael Person

Ryder Bergemann

Tyler Eshoo

Charles Ames

Patrick Shell

Trey Pearson

M.J. Hansen

Matthew Okapal

Mike Saupp

Rex Novak

Shaun Smith

Julien Krem

Dominic Rome

Jack Philips

Drew Sullivan

Gomez

Mac Moore

Kevin Schultz

Nathan Bostrand

John Daffenberg

Alex Eloe

Charlie Hoying

Jack Hughes

Ryan Blakeslee

Pleckham

Schweiner

Theriault

Jack Henson

Jackson Damron

Lucas Goetz

Brian Diedreich

Marquis Green

Jordan Schiltz

Luca Seibert

Logan Dewey

Ian Heibing

Cruz Orozco

Bryce Salek

Jason Jordan

Zach Marini

Malachi Pellegrini

Team

Kaneland JV

Morris JV

Morris JV

Morris JV

Morris JV

Morris JV

Morris JV

Morris JV

Morris JV

Streator JV

Streator JV

Burlington Central JV

Burlington Central JV

Burlington Central JV

Burlington Central JV

Burlington Central JV

Burlington Central JV

Burlington Central JV

Sandwich JV

Sandwich JV

Sandwich JV

Sandwich JV

Sandwich JV

Sandwich JV

Sandwich JV

Sandwich JV

Sandwich JV

Marmion JV

Marmion JV

Marmion JV

Marmion JV

Marmion JV

Marmion JV

Marmion JV

Marmion JV

Marmion JV

Marmion JV

Marmion JV

Ottawa JV

Ottawa JV

Ottawa JV

Ottawa JV

Ottawa JV

Ottawa JV

Mendota JV

Mendota JV

Mendota JV

Mendota JV

Yorkville Christian JV

Yorkville Christian JV

Yorkville Christian JV

Yorkville Christian JV

#

45

11

14

20

23

24

30

32

42

1

12

2

4

10

15

25

44

50

11

15

20

21

22

23

33

20

4

20

21

30

32

33

34

35

10

42

5

30

5

25

10

20

34

13

15

33

44

0

10

11

33

GP

0

0

3

0

1

0

0

0

2

0

3

0

0

0

2

2

1

2

0

0

0

2

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

2

2

0
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Name

Aidan Brunmel

Cody Bumgarner

Kaleb Carlson

Adrian Lleshi

Logan Pasakarnis

Ryan Woods

James Barder

Thomas Hunt

Hamza Satti

Ben Hunt

Linus Coleman

Gibson

hutchinson

Galvan

Waleed Johnson

Davione Stamps

Noah Uhrich

Pryor Bode

Jose Perez

Omar Ibarra

Omar Trujillo

Barraza
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LaSalle-Peru JV

Lisle JV

Coal City JV

Kaneland JV

Morris JV

Streator JV

Burlington Central JV

Sandwich JV

Marmion JV

Ottawa JV

Mendota JV

Yorkville Christian JV

Newark JV

Northridge JV

HBR JV

Plano JV

#
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22

31

25

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GP

1

0

1

1

2

1

0

1

1

1

3

0

1

2

0

0

1

1

0

1

1

1

27.7

33.1

21.6

19.5

25.4

22.9

21.4

0

22

20.1

26

21.6

25.5

22

27.9

30.9

*PTS

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

32

22.7

33.3

32

32

32

32

0

32

32

32

34.7

32

36

32

32

FGM

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3PM

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

9

14

18

7

20

7

9

0

7

9

14

22

22

16

15

11

3P%

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

89

111

106

63

122

72

102

22

63

106

88

106

114

83

139

44

FTM

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FTA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FT%

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

44.5

37

35.3

31.5

40.7

36

34

22

31.5

35.3

44

35.3

38

41.5

46.3

44

HI

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

31

39

25

-6

37

-19

-33

-12

-31

-31

39

-40

-2

-3

2

9

PF

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

25

32

35

19

36

25

33

8

19

32

19

36

31

20

32

12


